Artemis
Wheelie Bin
Cover
Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  sales@wybone.co.uk
14
0
&
 2

Logo/Artwork
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your Artemis Wheelie Bin Cover
14
0
&
 2
40
=1
00
5m
m
36
0=
10
35
m
m
  140=572mm
240=708mm
360mm=814mm
Single Line Text
Double Line Text
Single Line TextSingle Line TextSingle Line Text
A3
A4
Example standard
artwork sizes
142mm
  375mm
14
0
&
 2
40
=7
56
m
m
36
0=
78
6m
m
If no Foot Pedal
+ 140 mm
Artemis Customisation Dimensions
VR/CPBVR/MG
VR/MR2
A3 Cans & Plastic Bottles Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/CPB  | £25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/CPB | £40.00
A3 Mixed Glass Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MG  | £25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/MG | £40.00
A3 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR2  | 25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/MR2 | £40.00
VR/FW
A3 Food Waste Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/FW  | £25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/FW | £40.00
A3 General Waste Artwork
A3 Vinyl Sticker | VR/GW  | £25.00
A3 Perspex Plates | PPR/GW | £40.00
Contact us directly for a quotation.
Call: 01226 744010
Email: hello@wybone.co.uk
Take a look at our other products at www.wybone.co.uk
How to Order your Artemis Wheelie Bin Cover
Position the bin with the
door facing in the correct
direction on flat ground
without obstruction.
Use chalk to mark
through the fixing holes
onto the ground below.
Remove the bin and mark the
ground with a cross where the
four hole positions are.
Drill 12mm holes in the 4
marked positions to a depth
of 100mm or long enough to
accommodate the bolt length.
Remove any debris from the
holes.
Position the bin over the
4 holes.
Fit bolts with washers
into the holes and use a
hammer / mallet to drive
the bolts home.
Use a spanner or socket to
tighten the bolts. Tightening
the bolts will fan out the bolt
sheath in the hole holding the
bolt secure.
Replace the liner and shut the
door.
 1  2
 3  4
How to fit your Artemis Wheelie Bin Cover
 5
 6
BTGRL
RAWL Bolts
BTGRL25 | £17.99
Set of 4 bolts for ground fixing with
a pre-drilled base. The ground is
drilled in the same arrangement as
the fixing holes in the base of the
bin. Bolts are placed in position and
tightened to secure in the ground.
Foot Pedal
/FP | £49.99
Foot pedal to allow chute to be operated hands
free.
Clip Frame
A4 PF/CA4 | £16.99 each
A3 PF/CA3 | £21.99 each
Advertising clip fram to the front of the bin
with a polycarbonate pocket to protect artwork.
Vinyl Banding
Gold | Band/GLD | £12.00 per band
Silver | Band/SIL | £12.00 per band
Vinyl banding around the circumference of the
bin.
Optional Extra
Fixing Options
Cement Horseshoe
Internal Concrete Base
SLAB/F | POA
A cement horseshoe around the
inside of the bin. This provides a
concealed way to weigh the unit